
Phys 6B Discussion Section Schedule

DAY TIME ROOM INSTRUCTOR EMAIL

Monday 11:30A-1:00P ISB 231 Dewey, Rachel dewey@astro.ucsc.edu

Wednesday 11:00A-12:30P ISB 235 Law, Alexander atlaw@slugmail.ucsc.edu

Cornell Jonthan jcornell@ucsc.edu

Moreno, Omar omoreno1@ucsc.edu

Thursday 12:00P-1:30P ISB 235 Martinez, Joel martinez@physics.ucsc.edu

Thursday 3:00P-4:30P ISB 165 Smith, Richard rksmith@ucsc.edu

Thursday 5:00P-6:30P ISB 165 Leow, Shin Woei swleow@soe.ucsc.edu

Friday 11:30A-1:00P ISB 235 Kaminsky, Gregory gkaminsk@ucsc.edu

Friday 3:30P-5:30P ISB 231 Schumm, Bruce schumm@scipp.ucsc.edu

Thursday 10:00A-11:30P ISB 356


